
3/21/2024

PROPOSALS RECEIVED

Number

1

2

3

4

5

6 Sunbelt Builders, Inc.

7 E & E Construction Company

Adrienne Brown
Adrienne Brown

WR Contractors dba F&F General Construction, LLLP

Date

RFP #23-28: DHS DFCS County Facility Renovation

ROCKDALE COUNTY

PROPOSALS DUE BY 2:00 P.M.

3/21/2024

Proposers

RJB & Associates Contractors

Full Circle Restoration

K-Team Engineering & Construction

Harmon Solutions


	 

